
1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

1 2 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

001 9 1 0/02/201 4 

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Ifapplicable) 

ERRS IV 
6. ISSUEDBY CODE RB 

Region 8 
u s Environmental Prote c tion Ag enc y 
1595 Wynkoop st 
De nver co 802 02 - 1129 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) 

ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORATI ON, LLC 

1 66 6 FABICK DRI VE 

7. ADM NISTERED BY (If ofher than Item 6) CODE 

(x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

96. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

FENTON MO 63 02 6 
X 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 

EP- S8 - 13- 02 

CODE 00 81 98421 FACILllY CODE 

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

04 /11/2013 
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hol.I" and date specified for receipt ofOffers Dis exlended D is not exlended. 
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing 
terns 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknoNledging receipt ofthis amendment on each copy of the offer stbnitted; or (c) By 
separate letter or telegram which indudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC FIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by 
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 

12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA(lfrequired) Ne t Dec rease : - $8 49 ' 554 . 55 
See Schedule 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY A PPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE 
A lrd5&~~~i~iEfo!( ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

x 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, 
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

U. u 1nCt< (<>pec11}' rype otmoamcauon and aurnonty) 

E. IMPORTANT Contractor 00 is not D is required to sign this document and return ______.O_ copies to the issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicftationlcontract subject matter where feasible.) 

DUNS Number : 00 81 98 421 


Max Expi re Dat e : 04 /1 0/ 202 0 


The pu rpo se o f t h i s modifi c a t i on is to deob l i gat e u nused Oi l Spill Liabi lit y Trust Fu nd 

money due to t erms o f new I nterag enc y Agreeme nt . 


CHANGES : 


1 ) Money is deob ligat e d as f ol l ows : 

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE : 


13--HR- 08LHXHR- 3 03D91 - 2505- Z80 0--1308LOL812- 001 


Amount c hang e d from $255,418 . 93 to $5 , 864 . 38 

Continued ... 

Except as provided herein, all temis and condttions ofthe document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint) 

156. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 

(Signature ofperson authorized to sign) 

NSN 754G-01-152-8070 
Previous edttion unusable 



2 

REFERENCE NO. Of DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 	 OF 
CONTINUATION SHEET EP-SB-13_02100 1 9 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORATION, LLC 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

QUANTITY 

(C) 

UNIT 

(D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

2) Money i s deobligated as f ollows : 
CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTI NG CODE : 
14--HR- 08LHXHR-303D91 - 2505- Z800--1408LOL800- 001 
Amount changed from $60 0, 00 0 . 00 to $0 . 00 

3) Total Amount for this Modification : 
-$849,554 . 55 

4) New Total Amount for this Award: $12,630,926.64 
Payment: 

RTP Finance Center 
us Environmental Protection Agency 
RTP-Finance Center (D143-02) 
109 TW Alexander Drive 
Durham NC 27711 

FOB: Destination 

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 	 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86) 
Sponsored by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR)S3.110 


	barcode: *1622581*
	barcodetext: 1622581


